
№ Фамилия Команда Категория Попытка 1 Попытка 2 Лучшее время
11 Аустер Яков Giant - rus элита 1,04,86 1,02,05 1,02,05 - 1 место
50 Басистов Михаил Demo- Club\ MTB-Shop любители 1,04,23 1,02,52 1,02,52 - 1 место
94 Учуватов Кирилл Uphill/ Veloline элита 1,02,57 1,04,14 1,02,57 - 2 место
18 Василенко Михаил Twentysix,ru элита 1,02,71 1,02,77 1,02,71 - 3 место
6 Замалиев Тимур Disco элита 1,04,56 1,03,19 1,03,19
34 Патрикеев Николай Velomania/Sportresort,ru юниоры 1,03,70 1,03,28 1,03,28 - 1 место
58 Непочатый Антон Дружные ребята элита 1,09,63 1,03,36 1,03,36
1 Матюха Андрей Disco юниоры 1,05,00 1,03,78 1,03,78 - 2 место
84 Вломобой Андрей Velomania/Sportresort,ru элита 1,12,69 1,05,15 1,05,15
95 Седченко Сергей Uphill/ Veloline элита 1,05,39 1,06,28 1,05,39
8 Рембо (Вусов Саня) Uphill/ Veloline элита 1,10,55 1,05,47 1,05,47
3 Багров Никита Дружные ребята любители 1,05,90 1,05,70 1,05,70 - 2 место
90 Сафин Дамир Demo- Club\ MTB-Shop элита 1,05,72 1,06,15 1,05,72
48 Мингачев Данат элита 1,07,29 1,06,36 1,06,36
62 Подлесный Филипп Uphill/ Veloline элита 1,08,21 1,06,44 1,06,44
65 Коноплев Глеб ЁдкиВобнем любители 1,10,16 1,07,95 1,07,95 - 3 место
98 Семенов Сергей любители 1,08,40 2,09,25 1,08,40
10 Панов Данила Дружные ребята любители 1,10,14 1,08,84 1,08,84
35 Климов Михаил любители 1,08,90 1,09,11 1,08,90
87 Федоров Сергей Пиврейсинг элита 1,09,24 - 1,09,24
88 Кочетков Виктор Жулебино Рацинг любители 1,09,32 1,09,96 1,09,32 
2 Гришин Дмитрий Синева любители 1,10,70 1,10,33 1,10,33
64 Максимов Константин Folen Object юниоры 1,10,37 1,12,45 1,10,37 -3 место
77 Шипенко Михаил ZLOBUNride юниоры 1,13,45 1,10,98 1,10,98
68 Осташов Алексей ЁдкиВобнем любители 1,23,81 1,11,25 1,11,25
49 Богатырев Антон любители 1,11,30 1,11,90 1,11,30
78 Мальцев Никита Protechtor любители 1,11,32 1,14,23 1,11,32
66 Романов Антон ЁдкиВобнем элита 1,18,13 1,11,40 1,11,40
40 Бандуркин Тимофей любители 1,11,83 1,11,61 1,11,61
16 Савилов Алексей любители 1,31,45 1,11,69 1,11,69
100 Терентьев Артем любители 1,12,36 1,20,75 1,12,36
99 Коконин Вадим любители 1,15,38 1,12,39 1,12,39
76 Пичик Сергей Protechtor любители 1,33,69 1,13,58 1,13,58
80 Замалиева Виктория Disco дев 1,14,15 1,18,38 1,14,15 - 1 место
96 Бородин Виталий любители 1,14,45 1,19,80 1,14,45
47 Полетовский Илья любители 1,15,36 1,14,59 1,14,59
23 Смыченко Борис Митино любители 1,19,14 1,14,62 1,14,62
55 Дашкевич Вадим Жулебино Рацинг любители 1,16,54 1,14,71 1,14,71
29 Попов Денис любители 1,15,38 1,14,74 1,14,74
22 Караваев Олег Protechtor любители 1,16,36 1,14,76 1,14,76
54 Погонин Виктор элита DSQ 1,14,96 1,14,96
19 Улановский Андрей юниоры 1,17,72 1,15,42 1,15,42
7 Поленов Сергей любители 1,15,92 1,18,17 1,15,92
33 Ефименок Максим юниоры 1,17,47 1,17,96 1,17,47
20 Чеканов Кирилл элита 1,20,21 1,17,69 1,17,69
61 Лебедевский Андрей S-Hills юниоры 1,22,54 1,17,92 1,17,92
86 Дюнза Артемий Пиврейсинг элита 1,17,97 - 1,17,97
9 Лейбин Андрей юниоры 1,19,11 1,18,00 1,18,00
51 Ланцов Александр S-Hills юниоры 1,18,72 1,19,75 1,18,72
15 Таренников Кирилл любители 1,20,62 1,19,13 1,19,13
21 Рыцарев Алексей S-Hills юниоры 1,20,96 1,19,19 1,19,19
26 Вихлянцев Григорий Kutikatai любители 1,23,00 1,19,45 1,19,45
30 Худойкин Владимир любители 1,20,73 1,20,15 1,20,15
89 Деткин Игорь любители 1,24,13 1,20,18 1,20,18
32 Басов Александр любители 1,24,40 1,20,90 1,20,90
67 Аркушенко Сергей ЁдкиВобнем любители 1,21,56 - 1,21,56
4 Проноза Михаил любители 1,22,10 1,22,17 1,22,10
12 Романов Роман любители 1,25,40 1,22,50 1,22,50
75 Калинин Михаил любители 1,24,78 1,22,72 1,22,72
56 Юриев Денис любители 1,23,09 1,22,80 1,22,80
97 Евсеев Олег любители 1,33,95 1,23,23 1,23,23
81 Трифонов Артем элита 1,23,41 - 1,23,41
91 Алексеев Станислав любители 1,26,04 1,23,45 1,23,45
92 Гладышев Максим любители 1,23,90 - 1,23,90
14 Васильев Алексей элита 1,24,23 1,24,34 1,24,23
25 Вассильев Дмитрий Kutikatai любители 1,25,37 1,24,41 1,24,41



№ Фамилия Команда Категория Попытка 1 Попытка 2 Лучшее время
46 Логеев Иван элита 1,30,44 1,24,61 1,24,61
13 Ивин Кирилл любители 1,24,87 1,27,57 1,24,87
17 Халилов Дамир любители 1,25,79 1,39,72 1,25,79
27 Васильев Руслан Kutikatai любители 1,37,38 1,27,53 1,27,53
31 Кипарисов Максим любители 1,35,59 1,27,75 1,27,75
52 Греку Евгений любители 1,47,46 1,27,89 1,27,89
70 Хайритдинов Даниил любители 1,36,98 1,31,42 1,31,42
93 Кочетков Артем любители 1,36,11 1,34,47 1,34,47
44 Шкарупин Лев любители 1,38,87 1,39,59 1,38,87
5 Василенкова Екатерина дев 2,09,15 2,07,10 2,07,10 - 2 место
82 Нисиченко Алексей элита 1,25,96 DSQ - -
69 Терешков Игорь ЁдкиВобнем любители выбыл - -
79 Коновалов Дмитрий любители выбыл - -



№ Фамилия Команда Попытка 1 Попытка 2 Лучшее время
80 Замалиева Виктория Disco 1,14,15 1,18,38 1,14,15

5 Василенкова Екатерина 2,09,15 2,07,10 2,07,10



№ Фамилия Команда Попытка 1 Попытка 2 Лучшее время
1 Матюха Андрей Disco 1,05,00 1,03,78 1,03,78 - 2 место
9 Лейбин Андрей 1,19,11 1,18,00 1,18,00
19 Улановский Андрей 1,17,72 1,15,42 1,15,42
21 Рыцарев Алексей S-Hills 1,20,96 1,19,19 1,19,19
33 Ефименок Максим 1,17,47 1,17,96 1,17,47
34 Патрикеев Николай Velomania/Sportresort,ru 1,03,70 1,03,28 1,03,28 - 1 место
51 Ланцов Александр S-Hills 1,18,72 1,19,75 1,18,72
61 Лебедевский Андрей S-Hills 1,22,54 1,17,92 1,17,92
64 Максимов Константин Folen Object 1,10,37 1,12,45 1,10,37 -3 место
77 Шипенко Михаил ZLOBUNride 1,13,45 1,10,98 1,10,98



№ Фамилия Команда Попытка 1 Попытка 2 Лучшее время
6 Замалиев Тимур Disco 1,04,56 1,03,19 1,03,19

8
Рембо (Вусов 
Саня) Uphill/ Veloline 1,10,55 1,05,47 1,05,47

11 Аустер Яков Giant - rus 1,04,86 1,02,05 1,02,05 - 1 место
14 Васильев Алексей 1,24,23 1,24,34 1,24,23

18
Василенко 
Михаил Twentysix,ru 1,02,71 1,02,77 1,02,71 - 3 место

20 Чеканов Кирилл 1,20,21 1,17,69 1,17,69
46 Логеев Иван 1,30,44 1,24,61 1,24,61
48 Мингачев Данат 1,07,29 1,06,36 1,06,36
54 Погонин Виктор DSQ 1,14,96 1,14,96
58 Непочатый Антон Дружные ребята 1,09,63 1,03,36 1,03,36

62
Подлесный 
Филипп Uphill/ Veloline 1,08,21 1,06,44 1,06,44

66 Романов Антон ЁдкиВобнем 1,18,13 1,11,40 1,11,40
81 Трифонов Артем 1,23,41 - 1,23,41

82
Нисиченко 
Алексей 1,25,96 DSQ - -

84 Вломобой Андрей
Velomania/Sportre
sort,ru 1,12,69 1,05,15 1,05,15

86 Дюнза Артемий Пиврейсинг 1,17,97 - 1,17,97
87 Федоров Сергей Пиврейсинг 1,09,24 - 1,09,24

90 Сафин Дамир
Demo- Club\ MTB-
Shop 1,05,72 1,06,15 1,05,72

94 Учуватов Кирилл Uphill/ Veloline 1,02,57 1,04,14 1,02,57 - 2 место
95 Седченко Сергей Uphill/ Veloline 1,05,39 1,06,28 1,05,39



№ Фамилия Команда Попытка 1 Попытка 2 Лучшее время
2 Гришин Дмитрий Синева 1,10,70 1,10,33 1,10,33
3 Багров Никита Дружные ребята 1,05,90 1,05,70 1,05,70 - 2 место
4 Проноза Михаил 1,22,10 1,22,17 1,22,10
7 Поленов Сергей 1,15,92 1,18,17 1,15,92
10 Панов Данила Дружные ребята 1,10,14 1,08,84 1,08,84
12 Романов Роман 1,25,40 1,22,50 1,22,50
13 Ивин Кирилл 1,24,87 1,27,57 1,24,87
15 Таренников Кирилл 1,20,62 1,19,13 1,19,13
16 Савилов Алексей 1,31,45 1,11,69 1,11,69
17 Халилов Дамир 1,25,79 1,39,72 1,25,79
22 Караваев Олег Protechtor 1,16,36 1,14,76 1,14,76
23 Смыченко Борис Митино 1,19,14 1,14,62 1,14,62
25 Вассильев Дмитрий Kutikatai 1,25,37 1,24,41 1,24,41
26 Вихлянцев Григорий Kutikatai 1,23,00 1,19,45 1,19,45
27 Васильев Руслан Kutikatai 1,37,38 1,27,53 1,27,53
29 Попов Денис 1,15,38 1,14,74 1,14,74
30 Худойкин Владимир 1,20,73 1,20,15 1,20,15
31 Кипарисов Максим 1,35,59 1,27,75 1,27,75
32 Басов Александр 1,24,40 1,20,90 1,20,90
35 Климов Михаил 1,08,90 1,09,11 1,08,90
40 Бандуркин Тимофей 1,11,83 1,11,61 1,11,61
44 Шкарупин Лев 1,38,87 1,39,59 1,38,87
47 Полетовский Илья 1,15,36 1,14,59 1,14,59
49 Богатырев Антон 1,11,30 1,11,90 1,11,30
50 Басистов Михаил 1,04,23 1,02,52 1,02,52 - 1 место
52 Греку Евгений 1,47,46 1,27,89 1,27,89
55 Дашкевич Вадим Жулебино Рацинг 1,16,54 1,14,71 1,14,71
56 Юриев Денис 1,23,09 1,22,80 1,22,80
65 Коноплев Глеб ЁдкиВобнем 1,10,16 1,07,95 1,07,95 - 3 место
67 Аркушенко Сергей ЁдкиВобнем 1,21,56 - 1,21,56
68 Осташов Алексей ЁдкиВобнем 1,23,81 1,11,25 1,11,25
69 Терешков Игорь ЁдкиВобнем выбыл - -
70 Хайритдинов Даниил 1,36,98 1,31,42 1,31,42
75 Калинин Михаил 1,24,78 1,22,72 1,22,72
76 Пичик Сергей Protechtor 1,33,69 1,13,58 1,13,58
78 Мальцев Никита Protechtor 1,11,32 1,14,23 1,11,32
79 Коновалов Дмитрий выбыл - -
88 Кочетков Виктор Жулебино Рацинг 1,09,32 1,09,96 1,09,32 
89 Деткин Игорь 1,24,13 1,20,18 1,20,18
91 Алексеев Станислав 1,26,04 1,23,45 1,23,45
92 Гладышев Максим 1,23,90 - 1,23,90
93 Кочетков Артем 1,36,11 1,34,47 1,34,47
96 Бородин Виталий 1,14,45 1,19,80 1,14,45
97 Евсеев Олег 1,33,95 1,23,23 1,23,23
98 Семенов Сергей 1,08,40 2,09,25 1,08,40
99 Коконин Вадим 1,15,38 1,12,39 1,12,39
100 Терентьев Артем 1,12,36 1,20,75 1,12,36


